BOX CONTENTS 84C-241 BOX 1/4
Description Sketch QTY
C1 | Comeir 2 pos
C2 | comedior 2 pes
C4 Conndctor D 2 pes
F1 Big Roof Beam 1 = - - — 1 pc
F2 Big Roof Beam 2 =——— = 4 1 pc
G1 | Conector1 — 1 pe
H Big Iég;n;nMiddle ) “ " ‘ 6 pcs
| Lo'\\clvig;j Igol?m?]aerg:]tor e& 6 pes
J1 Support Tube 1 7 A——y, 3 pcs
L1 BlgTIEgCéf 1Lower ) 2 pcs
L2 BlgTIl?Jggszower § 2 pcs
L3 Blg_l_lﬁggfé_ower ) 2 pcs
L4 Bi?Tl?che)fAI:O_Wer c. 2 pcs
M1 Blg_lj_lljig)eoz&de & = — S 2 pcs
M2 Bigrlljit;)eo;Side ); = = =% 2 pcs
N Biglsl:\’e%or;Small o y 16 pcs
0 Small Beam Presser == 8 Pes
Q Press Panel 6 pes
R1 Big Roof Cover 1 = — 2 pcs
R2 Big Roof Cover 2 = > 1pc
T Catch 2 pcs
U Roof Side Cover 4 pcs




BOX CONTENTS 84C-241 BOX 2/4
Description Sketch QTY
P1 Big Roof Cover 10 pes
P2 Small Roof Cover 4 pcs
BOX CONTENTS 84C-241 BOX 3/4
Description Sketch QTY
Outer Long Right
01 Beam (Long) ' 2 pes
Outer Long Left
02 Beam (Long) 2 pcs
05 Inner Middle Beam = 2 pcs
Inner Short Beam i 4
07 (Long) = pCs
08 Post ) 2 pcs
Triangular — 4
13 Support Beam pes
P Hook @- 1 pcs
S Steel Pin — 12 pcs




BOX CONTENTS 84C-241 BOX 3/4

Description Sketch QTY
AA Bolt M10*205 OB E— 8 pcs
BB Fla’:vI Vgasher | @ 140 pcs
CC Screw M5*40 P Prevevs 72 pcs
DD Nut M6 @ 12 pcs
EE Screw M5*30 P Do 72 pcs
FF Bolt M6*15 @ h 108 pcs
HH Bolt M8*35 |~ 16 pcs
I Bolt M8*35 () 16 pcs
JJ Bolt M6*55 TmwnmIm 12 pcs
KK Bolt M8*25 © M 24 pes
L Nonlmig Nuts @] 8 pes
MM FIa"[Vlvg/asher || @ 84 pos
AN FIaI;[/I\1/\6asher II @ 24 pes
00 MS100r§§\3Ac/) O W 8 pcs
PP Stake ®8*180 ¢ — 8 pcs
QQ Bolt M6*35 o 8 pcs
RR M3 Drill S =T ) 2 pcs
UU Nonl-\;gp nuts @] 14 pes
Ww | Bolt M8*50 O o 14 pos
Z1 Wrench M6 > 2 pcs
Z2 Allen Key M8 S 1 pcs
Z3 Wrench M8 S— 2 pcs
74 Wrench M10 5 Ji— 2 pcs




BOX CONTENTS 84C-241 BOX 4/4
Description Sketch QTY
Outer Long Left 9 2 DeS
03 Beam (Short) g
Outer Long Right ) 2 bCs
04 Beam (Short) i
05 Inner Middle Beam H 2 pcs
Inner Short Beam
06 — 1 4
(Short) ‘ - bes
08 Post — 2 pcs
10 Arc Support 1 < N> 4 pcs
11 Arc Support 2 (‘/ > 4 pcs
14 Triangular Middle
Support Beam - ) 2 pcs
Triangular Frame —
15 Slanting Beam 4 pcs
B Base Cover % 4 pcs
C Base <L 4 pcs




	图纸和视图
	模型

	2.pdf
	图纸和视图
	模型


	2.pdf
	图纸和视图
	模型


	3.pdf
	图纸和视图
	模型


	4.pdf
	图纸和视图
	模型





